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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID

MUNAWAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD BADAR

SAMI  ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED

RASHEED AHMAD AZAD

ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID

SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN

JAMAT ALI

ABDUR  RAHMAN

DR MUHAMMAD JAVED KHALID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

64700324

64700115

64700157

64700138

64700317

64700081

64700186

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

VETERINARY OFFICER   -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

7 Case #  22K2017

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

HASSAN AFTAB

WASEEM AHMAD

IRFAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH

IMRAN AHMED

KHALID FAROOQ

AFTAB AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

ZULFIQAR AHMED

IHSAN AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

64700388

64700438

64700410

64700142

64700083

64700386

KHANEWAL

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

SARGODHA

OKARA

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

JAFER NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MOHSIN HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFWAN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER

SADAM HUSSAIN

KASHAN MEHBOOB

ZOHAIB ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN

SADIA BATOOL

MALIK SHAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SHAHID HUSSAIN

AHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUBASHIR AHMAD

ABID HUSSAIN

MEHBOOB AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

64700365

64700089

64700252

64700070

64700109

64700367

64700219

64700104

64700335

64700034

64700207

64700129

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

M. GARH

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIF

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID

SHAHZAIN ALI

SAMINA RAMZAN

WAQAS ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN AMIN

ASIF ALI

HAFIZ MAULA BUKHSH

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAHID

MUHAMMMAD RAMZAN

GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MOHAMMED AMIN ZAFAR

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

64700266

64700053

64700296

64700170

64700251

64700230

64700220

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

LAHORE

JHANG

JHANG

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN IZHAR
IZHAR-UL-HAQ

1 64700060 NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


