# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 22K2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u> <u>Status</u>		Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	64700324	1	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI RASHEED AHMAD AZAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	64700115	2	MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	64700157	3	MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	64700138	4	MUNAWAR AHMAD SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	64700317	5	MUHAMMAD BADAR JAMAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	64700081	6	SAMI ULLAH ABDUR RAHMAN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	64700186	7	MUHAMMAD HAMZA JAVED DR MUHAMMAD JAVED KHALID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	64700388	8	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ KHALID FAROOQ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	64700438	9	HASSAN AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	64700410	10	WASEEM AHMAD ABDUL MAJEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	64700142	11	IRFAN MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	64700083	12	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH ZULFIQAR AHMED	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED			
6	64700386	13	IMRAN AHMED IHSAN AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 22K2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
7	64700365	14	JAFER NAWAZ MALIK SHAH NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	64700089	15	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	64700252	16	GHULAM MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	64700070	17	MOHSIN HASSAN SHAHID HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	64700109	18	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAFWAN AHSAN ULLAH	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	64700367	19	MUHAMMAD AMMAR YASIR MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	64700219	20	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER MUBASHIR AHMAD	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	64700104	21	SADAM HUSSAIN ABID HUSSAIN	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	64700335	22	KASHAN MEHBOOB MEHBOOB AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	64700034	23	ZOHAIB ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	64700207	24	MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN MUHAMMAD MEHARBAN KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
18	64700129	25	SADIA BATOOL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>VETERINARY OFFICER - (BS-17)</u>
Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 22K2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
19	64700266	26	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIF ASIF ALI	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
20	64700053	27	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAHID HAFIZ MAULA BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
21	64700296	28	SHAHZAIN ALI MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAHID	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
22	64700170	29	SAMINA RAMZAN MUHAMMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
23	64700251	30	WAQAS ABBAS GHULAM YASIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
24	64700230	31	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IQBAL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
25	64700220	32	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN AMIN MOHAMMED AMIN ZAFAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	64700060	MUHAMMAD	ZEESHAN	IZHAR	NANKANA	FAIL		
	IZHAR-UL-HAQ SAHIB							

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.